Graduation Progress

Requirement
Language Arts
ENG

Math
MTH

Social Science
sOoC

Science
SCI

Health
HTH

Physical Education
PE

Applied Fine Arts
AFA

Senior Notebook
CR

Electives
ELC

TOTAL
TOTAL

1of1

Yam, Felicitas M

http://powerschool.estacada.k12.or.us/admin/students/graduationche...

Graduation Progress %

12 243670 C EHS

Req Completed

4.00 2.50

4.00 ENGLISH 11 0.50
COMP 10 0.50

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

3.00
3.00

0.50
0.50
5.50
5.50

24.00
24.00

ENGLISH 12 0.50
LITERATURE 9 1.00

3.00

ADV ALGEBRA 1.00
ALGEBRA | 1.00
GEOMETRY 1.00

3.00

US HISTORY 0.50
WORLD HISTORY B 0.50
GOVERNMENT 0.50
WORLD FIGURES 0.50
WORLD HISTORY 7.00

2.50

HUMAN ANATOMY 0.00

CHEMISTRY 0.00

BIOLOGY 0.00

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SCIENCE 17.00
PHYSICAL SCIENCE 1.00

ODY/BIOLOGY A 0.50

0.50
HEALTH 0.50
1.00

PE 9 0.50
FITNESS WALKING 0.50

3.00

INTRO TO FILM 0.00
ACCOUNTING | 0.50
DRAMA I-A 0.50
SPANISH Il 1.00
MIXED CHOIR | 1.00

0.00

4.00

WOMEN'S WEIGHT TRAINING 0.50
READING SEMINAR 1.00

WORK EXPERIENCE 0.50

SPAN 1-JH8 1.00

OAKS RDNG, MTH ,SCI, WRTNG TESTS 1.00

0.00

School: Estacada High School

Term: 15-16 Semester 2

Graduation Requirement Set: Class of 2016

Current

COMP 10
ENGLISH 11
ENGLISH 12

.5 online

ys Hishry

ZOOLOGY

P 5- On“ne
Heq 11,

COMP 10

ENGLISH 11

ENGLISH 12
ZOOLOGY

APPLIED ECONOMICS
Credit Recovery Lab
ADVANCED PE

COMP 10

ENGLISH 11

ENGLISH 12
ZOOLOGY

APPLIED ECONOMICS
Credit Recovery Lab
ADVANCED PE

Needed
1.50
1.50

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed

0.50
0.50

0.50

0.50
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed

0.50
0.50
1.50
1.50

24.00
24.00
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