

School: Estacada High School Term: 15-16 Semester 2



## Graduation Progress \$

Yam, Felicitas M 12 243670 C EHS

Graduation Requirement Set: Class of 2016

Requirement	Req	Completed	Current	Needed
Language Arts	4.00	2.50		1.50
ENG	4.00	ENGLISH 11 0.50 COMP 10 0.50 ENGLISH 12 0.50 LITERATURE 9 1.00	COMP 10 ENGLISH 11 ENGLISH 12	1.50
Math	3.00	3.00		Completed
MTH	3.00	ADV ALGEBRA 1.00 ALGEBRA I 1.00 GEOMETRY 1.00		Completed
Social Science	3.00	3.00		Completed
SOC	3.00	US HISTORY 0.50 WORLD HISTORY B 0.50 GOVERNMENT 0.50 WORLD FIGURES 0.50 WORLD HISTORY 1.00		Completed
Science	3.00	2.50		0.50
SCI	3.00	HUMAN ANATOMY 0.00 CHEMISTRY 0.00 BIOLOGY 0.00 CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SCIENCE 1.00 PHYSICAL SCIENCE 1.00 ODY/BIOLOGY A 0.50	ZOOLOGY	0.50
Health	1.00	0.50		0.50
HTH	1.00	HEALTH 0.50		0.50
Physical Education	1.00	1.00		Completed
PE	1.00	PE 9 0.50 FITNESS WALKING 0.50		Completed
Applied Fine Arts	3.00	3.00		Completed
AFA	3.00	INTRO TO FILM 0.00 ACCOUNTING I 0.50 DRAMA I-A 0.50 SPANISH II 1.00 MIXED CHOIR I 1.00		Completed
Senior Notebook	0.50	0.00		0.50
CR	0.50			0.50
Electives	5.50	4.00		1.50
ELC	5.50	WOMEN'S WEIGHT TRAINING 0.50 READING SEMINAR 1.00 WORK EXPERIENCE 0.50 SPAN 1-JH8 1.00 OAKS RDNG, MTH ,SCI, WRTNG TESTS 1.00	COMP 10 ENGLISH 11 ENGLISH 12 ZOOLOGY APPLIED ECONOMICS Credit Recovery Lab ADVANCED PE	1.50
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>24.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>		<b>24.00</b>
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>24.00</b>		COMP 10 ENGLISH 11 ENGLISH 12 ZOOLOGY APPLIED ECONOMICS Credit Recovery Lab ADVANCED PE	<b>24.00</b>